REGISTRATION FORM

IMPORTANT REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

PLEASE FILL ALL THE COLUMNS WITH BLACK/BLUE PERMANENT INK IN CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY.

PARENT'S CIRCULAR (FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE) IS ATTACHED. MAKE SURE THE PARTICIPANTS NAMES ARE SPELLED CORRECTLY.

A SEPARATE REGISTRATION PAGE MAY BE USED FOR EACH PARTICIPATING CLASS. DON'T REGISTER THE NAMES OF STUDENTS FROM MULTIPLE CLASSES
ON ONE PAGE. THIS FORM CAN BE DOWNLOAD FROM CATSO OFFICIAL WEBSITE WWW.CATSOINTERNATIONALEVENTS.COM / PHOTOCOPY ALSO ALLOWED.

SCHOOL/INSTITUTION’S DETAILS

INSTITUTION’S NAME

CAMPUS NAME:

POSTAL ADDRESS:

DISTRICT / CITY: CONTACT DETAILS

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS TITLE OF ACCOUNT: BANK NAME:
(FOR HONORARIUM) ACCOUNT NO. BRANCH CODE:

PRINCIPAL’S CONTACT DETAILS

FULL NAME (capiTAL LETTERS)

CONTACT NO.

EMAIL ID.

COORDINATOR’S CONTACT DETAILS

MEGA MATH ENGLISH QUIZ

FIRST CONTACT: FIRST CONTACT:
FULL NAME: FULL NAME:
CONTACT NO. CONTACT NO.
EMAIL ID. EMAILID.

CLASS WISE SUMMARY SHEET

TEACHER’S NAME FOR MEGA MATH QUIZ

CONTACT NO. EMAIL ADDRESS TOTAL STUDENTS
PRE-LEVEL
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12

TEACHER’S NAME FOR ENGLISH QuIZ

CONTACTNO.  EMAILADDRESS  GRADE TOTALSTUDENTS

PRE-LEVEL

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
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PARTICIPATING STUDENT'S REGISTRATION SHEET

FOR THE CLASS GROUP NAME

Please fill the particulars of students very carefully using capital letters. These particulars will appear on the certificates/Mark sheets.

SELECT CATEGORY
MEGA MATH ENGLISH

STUDENT FULL NAME CLASS GENDER

WWW.CATSOINTERNATIONALEVENTS.COM
FACEBOOK: CATSO INTERNATIONAL EVENTS
YOUTUBE: CATSO International events PAGE NO. 4
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International Events




SELECT CATEGORY

STUDENT FULL NAME CLASS GENDER

MEGA MATH ENGLISH

WWW.CATSOINTERNATIONALEVENTS.COM
FACEBOOK: CATSO INTERNATIONAL EVENTS
YOUTUBE: CATSO International events

PAGE NO. 5




SELECT CATEGORY

STUDENT FULL NAME CLASS GENDER

MEGA MATH ENGLISH

WWW.CATSOINTERNATIONALEVENTS.COM
FACEBOOK: CATSO INTERNATIONAL EVENTS
YOUTUBE: CATSO International events
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SELECT CATEGORY

STUDENT FULL NAME CLASS GENDER

MEGA MATH ENGLISH

WWW.CATSOINTERNATIONALEVENTS.COM
FACEBOOK: CATSO INTERNATIONAL EVENTS
YOUTUBE: CATSO International events

PAGE NO. 7




SELECT CATEGORY

STUDENT FULL NAME CLASS GENDER MEGA MATH ENGLISH

WWW.CATSOINTERNATIONALEVENTS.COM a_ %
FACEBOOK: CATSO INTERNATIONAL EVENTS \§ ‘?f
YOUTUBE: CATSO International events (i
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SELECT CATEGORY

STUDENT FULL NAME CLASS GENDER MEGA MATH  ENGLISH

WWW.CATSOINTERNATIONALEVENTS.COM
FACEBOOK: CATSO INTERNATIONAL EVENTS a
YOUTUBE: CATSO International events 1

PAGE NO. 9 Principal/Head of institute Signature & Stamp

International Events



